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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
15.7.2017 - 9:42 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 31.43 VOZEL, Tjaša Eindhoven (NED) 4.4.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 31.57 ČELIK, Tina Netanya (ISR) 28.6.2017
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 31.85 ČELIK, Tina Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 6.7.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 33.61 ČELIK, Tina Kranj 7.6.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 36.51 JAMŠEK, Tesa Naja Kranj 28.7.2006

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. PINTAR, Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 32.23 790
2. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 33.14 727
3. FEKETE, Dóra 01 DUNA 33.94 676
4. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 35.06 614
5. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.16 608
6. LAMBERT, Imogen 04 ESTK 36.10 562
7. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 PK Kamnik 36.22 556
8. ŽAUCER, Maša 01 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.17 515
9. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 38.18 475

10. GESSE, Delphine 00 Cns St Esteve 38.25 472
11. TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 38.45 465
12. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 39.13 441
13. SERETIN, Lara 99 PK Kamnik 39.54 428
14. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 39.60 426
15. FRAPPE, Capucine 03 Cns St Esteve 39.65 424
16. FRAŇKOVÁ, Clementýna 05 KPSP 39.89 416
17. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 39.99 413
18. FERBEŽAR, Tara 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.58 396
19. CELAR, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 40.63 394
20. BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team 40.83 388
21. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 40.98 384
22. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 41.57 368
23. BIZJAK, Nika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 42.12 354
24. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 43.61 319
25. GOLOB, Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.00 290
26. ŽAGAR, Pia 03 PK Triglav Kranj 45.78 275
27. CELAR, Ajda 02 PK Triglav Kranj 46.12 269
28. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 47.20 251
29. OKANOVIČ, Asja 05 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 47.78 242
30. OBLAK, Katja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 49.44 218
31. ZUPAN, Gaja 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:05.33 94
32. MINCU, Mia Maria 08 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:27.02 40

DNS OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana
DNS ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica

C

1. VOVK, Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 33.14 727
2. FEKETE, Dóra 01 DUNA 33.94 676
3. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 35.16 608
4. DOBROVOLJC, Živa 00 PK Kamnik 36.22 556
5. ŽAUCER, Maša 01 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.17 515
6. GESSE, Delphine 00 Cns St Esteve 38.25 472
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

7. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 39.13 441
8. BURGAR, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 39.60 426
9. GOLOB, Dominika 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 45.00 290

B

1. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 35.06 614
2. PADAR, Nadja 03 PK Ribnica 38.18 475
3. FRAPPE, Capucine 03 Cns St Esteve 39.65 424
4. KONČAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 39.99 413
5. FERBEŽAR, Tara 03 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.58 396
6. CELAR, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 40.63 394
7. BAILEY, Brooke 02 Piranha Swim Team 40.83 388
8. BIZJAK, Nika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 42.12 354
9. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 43.61 319

10. ŽAGAR, Pia 03 PK Triglav Kranj 45.78 275
11. CELAR, Ajda 02 PK Triglav Kranj 46.12 269
12. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 47.20 251
13. OBLAK, Katja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 49.44 218

DNS ŠAVLE, Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica

A

1. LAMBERT, Imogen 04 ESTK 36.10 562
2. FRAŇKOVÁ, Clementýna 05 KPSP 39.89 416
3. CSULAK, Lia 05 ESTK 40.98 384
4. WAGGER, Ema 05 PK Triglav Kranj 41.57 368
5. OKANOVIČ, Asja 05 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 47.78 242
6. ZUPAN, Gaja 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:05.33 94
7. MINCU, Mia Maria 08 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:27.02 40

DNS OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana
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